DUBAI KARTDROME &¢
DUIBAI @ PLLATE

DuUS Al AUTAODRAOME
MOTORSPORTS CLUB
2023-2024 DUBAI AUTODROME MOTORSPORTS CLUB (DAMC

- STANDINGS v1

P <.

DAMC KARTING CUP - MICRO MAX

POS.

RACE

#

DRIVERS NAME REGISTERED
FOR DAMC CUP
Ava Lawrence DAMC
Baptiste Augustin DAMC
Achilleas Peruzzi DAMC
Francesco Lisignoli DAMC
Paul Schutzman DAMC
Benjamin Karajkovic DAMC
Ari Kallenberg DAMC
Atiga Mir DAMC
Jenson Hammond DAMC
Oliver Butchard DAMC
Alexander Theocharous DAMC
Saif Mohammed Alobaidli DAMC
Giovanni Jr. Dezzani DAMC
Theodore Constantinou DAMC
Saif Al Khalifa DAMC

R1 - DAMC
10 SEPTEMBER 2023
a

H1 H2
25 27
27 30
22 22
30 23
20 21
18 19
21 20
23 24
13 17
19 18
24 25

F
32
40
26
35
28
27
25
29

R2 - DAMC
13/14 JANUARY 20240
(UAE RMC R4)

H2 H3 PF
23 19 21
22 22 27
30 30 30
25 20 23
18 14 10
8 18 16
20 21 20
24 23 7
9 9 14
19 24 18
14 11 9
7 8 8

H3
22
30
27
21
17
20
24
23
11

20/21 JANUARY 2024
(DUBAI O PLATE)

SH
20
30
24
21
11
13
27
19
16

DROPPED
POINTS

ROUNDS
ENTERED
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DAMC KARTING CUP - MINI MAX / X30 CADET

POS.

CONOUAWNK

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

RACE
#

135
107
166
127
104
155
148
163
117
129
119
188
123
197
161
199
111
171
116
121
182
150

DRIVERS NAME REGISTERED
FOR DAMC cUP
Darek Rivera DAMC
Pierre Abou Diwan DAMC
Emilien Boul DAMC
Leonidas Peruzzi DAMC
Ray Haber DAMC
Mitansh Jain DAMC
Henry King DAMC
Alfie Ward DAMC
Faris Haroun DAMC
Jayden Hidding DAMC
Veer Chopra DAMC
Yuvraj Mehta DAMC
Max Hayward DAMC
Giuseppe Montanari DAMC
Mikaeel Abboobaker DAMC
Baran Altinsoy DAMC
Giovanni Jr Dezzani DAMC
Aaryan Singh DAMC
Achilleas Peruzzi DAMC
Floris Schenkenberg DAMC
Saif Mohammed Alobaidli DAMC
Enea Sacchi DAMC

R1 - DAMC
10 SEPTEMBER 2023
o

E
20
25
30
35
29
32
23
24
28
26
22
27

21

R2 - DAMC
13/14 JANUARY 202401
(UAE RMC R4)

3 - D
20/21 JANUARY 2024
(DUBAI O PLATE)

DROPPED
POINTS

ROUNDS
ENTERED

97

74

56

54

48

DAMC KARTING CUP - JUNIOR MAX / X30 JUNIOR

POS.

RACE

#

279
294
251
221

DRIVERS NAME REGISTERED
FOR DAMC cuP
Arthur De Doncker DAMC
Connor Clancy DAMC
Nathan Joseph Kappen DAMC
Reaan Dharmadasa DAMC
Kaiden Higgins DAMC
Adam Elbassiony DAMC
Patrick Cannon DAMC
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan DAMC
Szymon Feidorowicz Jr. DAMC
Enea Sacchi DAMC
Lukas Petre DAMC
Mikhail Remmenik DAMC
Adam Alkurd DAMC
Jeroen Westland Cabeza DAMC
William Van Leersum DAMC
Leonidas Peruzzi DAMC
Veer Chopra DAMC
Theo Palmer DAMC
Tameem Hassiba DAMC
Max Murray DAMC
Mitansh Jain DAMC
Enzo Tesluk DAMC
Ethan Rilstone DAMC
Jack Doe DAMC
Jayden Hidding DAMC
Alexis El Zyr DAMC
Edward Brazier DAMC

F
32
40
35
28
30
25
29
26
24

H1 H2
30 27
24 14
19 23
18 24
25 25
27 21
17 20
21 18
20 22
22 19
15 17
23 15
13 16
14 30
16 13
R1 - DAMC
10 SEPTEMBER 2023
m}
H1 H2
30 17
20 30
23 27
22 23
25 25
18 20
27 22
24 19
17 18
19 24
21 21

©

o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o

N
©o

)
]

cocooco0o0o0

H2 H3 PF
27 30 30
20 21 24
18 22 21
30 27 25
21 20 18
23 19 23
16 18 17
22 24 10
25 25 27
24 23 22
19 16 19
11 12 14
17 17 16
14 13 15
13 11 13
10 10 12
R2 - DAMC

13/14 JANUARY 20240
(UAE RMC R4)

H2 H3 PF
30 30 30
27 12 25
25 23 27
23 24 20
9 27 24
21 18 8
10 21 19
22 22 21
13 11 14
7 15 10
12 7 17
17 16 7
16 9 16

o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o

H3 SH
21 25
23 24
17 22
24 27
15 14
27 23
20 9
30 16
18 19
11 18
14 13
7 8
13 12
12 7
8 10
5 5
10 17
o 1]
R3 - DAMC

20/21 JANUARY 2024
(DUBAI O PLATE)

DROPPED
POINTS

ROUNDS
ENTERED
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DAMC KARTING CUP - MAX / MAX 177 / X30 SENIOR

POS.

CONOUAWNR

RACE
#

319

353

DRIVERS NAME REGISTERED
FOR DAMC cUP
Harry Hannam DAMC
Marc Bassier DAMC
Mohammed Mneimneh DAMC
Adam Malek DAMC
Seb Stephen DAMC
Oscar Lambert DAMC
Bader Al Sulaiti DAMC
Filippo Parmeggiani DAMC
Omar Ghanoum DAMC
Leonard Schutzmann DAMC
Aadish Mehta DAMC
Alessandro Bigi DAMC
Elijah Youlten DAMC
saif Al Hai DAMC
Adam Al Khansa DAMC
Theo Palmer DAMC
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan DAMC
Saad Al Ahbabi DAMC
Ghanem Al Qemzi DAMC
Oliwer Vesin DAMC
Ivan Bykovski DAMC
Reaan Dharmadasa DAMC
Taha Hassiba DAMC
Khalid Al Muftah DAMC
Rayn Kayrouz DAMC
Deema Algemzi DAMC
Laurence Brant DAMC
Julian Pope DAMC

R1 - DAI
10 SEPTEMBE
m}

H1 H2
22 30
23 27
30 22
24 18
27 19
21 25
14 13
25 24
18 21
16 15
13 17
20 23
17 16
12 14
19 20
15 12

R 2023

E
40
32
35
18
30
19
28
20
24
22
27

26

R2 - DAMC
13/14 JANUARY 20240
(UAE RMC R4)

H2 H3 PF
30 30 30
19 12 19
23 21 21
15 1] 12
14 20 22
DsQ 0 18
° [ 6
20 19 20
12 17 17
16 15 13
10 o o
7 9 10
o 2 2
- 6 5
o 5 1
o 7 o

H3 SH
30 30
27 27
23 23
24 22
25 25
16 15
18 19
19 o
3 o
15 17
6 6
14 o
17 20
R3 - DAMC

H3
25
17

18
o
5

19

11
21

20/21 JANUARY 2024
(DUBAI O PLATE)

SH
25
15
o
16
13
17
19
23
12

DROPPED
POINTS

TOTAL

ROUNDS
ENTERED

453

26

25

43

36

35

26

13

177

176

170

150

107

97

92

90

82

80

75

71

68

68

63

53

49

48

a7
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43

DAMC KARTING CUP - DD2 / DD2 MASTER / KZ

POS.

CONOUAWNK

RACE

DRIVERS NAME ReGISTERED
FOR DAMC CUP
Noah Tamasker DAMC
Max Dexter DAMC
Fabian Schmacher DAMC
Jairo Jesus (DD2 Master) DAMC
Shamma Al Zaabi DAMC
Greg Watt (DD2 Master) DAMC
Filippo Parmeggiani (Shifter) DAMC
Hamed Al Wahaibi (DD2 Master) DAMC
Riccardo Pieroni (DD2 Master) DAMC

R1 - DAMC
10 SEPTEMBER 2023
o

H1 H2
27 27
30 30
24 25
23 24
25 22
22 23

E
35
40
29
30
32
28

R2 - DAMC
13/14 JANUARY 20240
(UAE RMC R4)

H2 H3 PF
15 18 24
27 27 27
18 17 20
20 19 18
17 15 14
14 14 15

H3
12
25
17
18

Dropped Points

3 - D,
20/21 JANUARY 2024
(DUBAI O PLATE)

SH
16
27
18

DROPPED
POINTS

ROUNDS
ENTERED

o

o

o

Non Attendance




